
JASPER PARTNERSHIP COMMISSION MEETING 
May 17, 2022 MEETING, 8:00 AM 

AGENDA 

• Call to Order 
 

• Roll Call 
 

• Approval of Minutes 
o 3/28/2022 

 

• Discussion on 2022 Trip  
o Shipment of Chair & Gifts 
o Itinerary while in Pfaffenweiler 
o Schedule trip meeting for all attendees 
o Topics for 7/1 meeting between two partnership groups 
o Official Celebration 

▪ Attire 
▪ Schedule of events 
▪ Presentation 

 

• Other Business 
o Next meeting  

 

 
 

Student Exchange Group Adult Partnership Trip Pfaffenweiler's Itinerary for Jasper

Sunday, June 26, 2022 Staufen/Pfaffenweiler Depart

Monday, June 27, 2022 Staufen/Pfaffenweiler Frankfurt to Mainz

Tuesday, June 28, 2022

Zürich, Switzerland (Lake Tour, 

Lindt Chocolate Factory, Lunch) Rhine River Cruise

Wednesday, June 29, 2022 Staufen/Pfaffenweiler Stuttgart

Thursday, June 30, 2022 Staufen/Pfaffenweiler Hohenzollern to Pfaffenweiler

Arrival in Pfaffenweiler, Welcome 

Rathaus

Friday, July 1, 2022 Staufen/Pfaffenweiler Free Day with Host Family

Morning: Meeting Sister City 

Comitees; Sightseeing Fire Brigade; 

Evening: Event in the stone quarry

Saturday, July 2, 2022 Staufen/Pfaffenweiler

Official Partnership 

Celebration

10.00 - 13.00 Uhr: Sightseeing 

Pfaffenweiler 18.00 Uhr 

Partnerschaftsabend Halle

Sunday, July 3, 2022 Staufen/Pfaffenweiler Free Day with Host Family Church service, Steibickfest

Monday, July 4, 2022 Gutach Free Day with Host Family

Gutach: Exchange students + Jasper 

Group; Evening: "Firobehock"

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Staufen/Pfaffenweiler Zurich to Jasper Departure


